
State First Name Last Name Employer Name Email Address
AK Christine O'Connor Alaska Telephone Association oconnor@alaskatel.org
AL J. Frederick Johnson Farmers Telecommunications Cooperative Inc. fjohnson@staff.farmerstel.com
AR John Brown CSSA johnb@cssa.net
AZ Steven Metts Valley Telephone Cooperative Inc. steven.metts@teamvtg.net
CA Linda Lassen Sierra Telephone LindaL@stcg.net
CO Ronny Puckett Plains Telephone ronnypuckett@plainstel.com  
GA Dustin Durden Pineland Telephone Cooperative Inc. ddurden@pinelandtelco.com
IL James Broemmer Mid Century Telephone Cooperative JimBroemmer@adamstel.com
IN Alan Terrell Indiana Rural Broadband Association aterrell@inrba.org
KS Catherine Moyer Pioneer Communications Catherine.moyer@pioncomm.net
KY Greg Hale Logan Telephone Cooperative Inc. ghale@loganphone.com
LA Janet Britton East Ascension dba EATEL janet.britton@eatel.com
ME Ben Sanborn Telephone Association of Maine ben@sanbornesq.com
ME Beth Osler UNITEL Inc. bosler@uninet.net
MI Sidney Shank AcenTek sidshank1@gmail.com
MN Anne Christensen Minnesota Telecom Alliance annec@mnta.org
MO David Adams Green Hills Communications dadams@ghtc.com
MT Geoffrey Feiss Montana Telecommunications Association geoff@broadbandmt.com
MS Christa Alexander Fail Telecommunications Corp. christa.alexander@nexband.com
NC Greg Coltrain Wilkes Telephone Membership Corp. gregcoltrain@myriverstreet.net
ND David Crothers North Dakota Association of Telecom Cooperatives dcrothers@yahoo.com
NE Jamanda Wolfe Nebraska Telecommunications Association jwolfe@ntaonline.net
NM Paul Briesh BTV paulbvt@bacavalley.net
NY Jason Miller Delhi Telephone Co. jason@delhitel.com
OH Lance Miller McClure Telephone Co. lance@mccluretelephone.com
OK Lynn Merrill Monte R. Lee & Co. lmerrill@mrleng.com
OR Brant Wolf Oregon Telecommunications Assoc. bwolf@ota-telecom.org
SC Valerie Ancrum Palmetto Rural Telephone Cooperative Valerie.Ancrum@prtc.coop
SD Greg Dean South Dakota Telecommunications Association gregdean@sdtaonline.com
TN Levoy Knowles Tennessee Telecommunications Association lknowles@tmsvcs.com
TX Gena von Reyn Peoples Telephone Cooperative gena.vonreyn@gopeoples.net
TX Jennifer Prather Totelcom jennifer.prather@totelcom.net
TX Sabrina Haggerty Peoples Telephone Cooperative sabrina.haggerty@gopeoples.net
TX Ricky Martinez Taylor Telephone Cooperative Inc. rmartinez@taylortel.org
UT Bruce Todd STRATA Networks btodd@stratanetworks.com
VA William Franklin Scott County Telephone Cooperative Inc. billfranklin@sctc.org
WA Dale Merten ToledoTel dale@toledotel.com 
WI William Esbeck Wisconsin State Telecommunications Association bill.esbeck@wsta.info
WV Derek Barr Hardy Telecommunications Inc. dbarr@emp.hardynet.com
WY Jason Hendricks RT Communications Inc. jhendricks@rtcom.net
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